
Sunday, April 21st, 2024 

welcome to 
pinewood





9:00 TRADITIONAL WORSHIP

Welcome & Community News 

Prelude             

*Call to Worship                        Psalm 148:1-6


*Invocation 

*Hymn                         Fairest Lord Jesus (Hymn 87, v. 1-4) 

*Greeting in the Name of the Lord 

*Hymn                              What a Wonderful Savior (Hymn 345, v. 1, 2, 4)  

Elder Prayer and the Lord’s Prayer 

Giving of His Tithes & Our Offerings  Holy Is He     

Doxology 

Preaching of God’s Word	                               
“What Do You Want?”


Revelation 11:15-19

Questions Jesus Asked


Dennis Griffith, Executive Pastor


*Closing Song             We Have Come Into His House (Hymn 224, v.1) 

*Benediction 

Postlude                             

The Elders are available up front for prayer after the service. 

*We invite all who are able to stand. 
If you need to sit at any time during the service, please feel free to do so.



10:30 CONTEMPORARY WORSHIP

Welcome & Community News 

*Call to Worship                          Psalm 148:1-6


*Invocation


*Doxology              

*Greeting in the Name of the Lord 

*Singing of Psalms, Hymns and Spiritual Songs 

His City Kids Worship 
(1st-5th grade are invited)


Giving of His Tithes & Our Offerings 

Preaching of God’s Word	                              		 	 

      

“What Do You Want?”

Revelation 11:15-19


Questions Jesus Asked

Dennis Griffith, Executive Pastor


*Closing Song                       

*Benediction 

The Elders are available up front for prayer after the service. 

*We invite all who are able to stand. 
If you need to sit at any time during the service, please feel free to do so. 
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Contact Info
Pastoral Staff

Dr. JD Funyak - Lead Pastor  jd@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 101

Dennis Griffith - Executive Pastor dennis@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 122

Ren Zepp - Pastor of Shepherding and Care renzepp@aol.com; ext. 1505

Church & Ministry Staff
Jason Borko - Head of School jason.borko@pcaknights.org

Ainslie Bowling - Assistant Director of Students ainslie@pinewoodchurch.org

Lisa Brown - His City Kids Assistant lisa@pinewoodchurch.org

Amanda Chesney - Director of 
Communications and Member Relations

amandachesney@pinewoodchurch.org


Rick Curtis - Assistant Director of Worship 
Music

wfc941@yahoo.com

Trigger Dickson - Assistant Director of 
Technology 

trigger@pinewoodchurch.org

Sarah Graves - His City Kids Assistant

Jason Henning - Director of Community and 
Discipleship 

jason@pinewoodchurch.org

Rick Henning - Director of Operations rickhenning@pinewoodchurch.org

Alley Horner - Director of Worship Music alley@pinewoodchurch.org

Libby Lee - Office Administrator libby@pinewoodchurch.org

Joel McKinnon - Assistant Director of Worship 
Music

joel@pinewoodchurch.org


Deanna Myers - Director of His City Kids deanna@pinewoodchurch.org

Derek Tinkey - Director of Students derek@pinewoodchurch.org


Vicki Tita - Director of Nursery & Pre-K vicki@pinewoodchurch.org

Bill Work - Business Manager bill@pinewoodchurch.org
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